Annual Calender of 2023-24

DATE DAY Holiday DATE DAY Holiday
04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahaveer jayanti 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday 23-10-2023 Monday
14042023 Friday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussebra Holiday

jayanti
21-04-2023 Friday Alvida Novermber
22-04-2023 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitr 11-11-2023 Saturday
1
) 12-11-2023 Sunday %
05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 13-11-2023 Monday 2
22-05-2023 Monday 14-11-2023 Tuesday g.
23-05-2023 Tuesday 15-11-2023 Wednesday
24-05-2023 Wednesday 27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayant
25-05-2023 Thursday embe
26-05-2023 Friday 01-12-2023 Friday
27-05-2023 Saturda 02-12-2023 Saturda
29-05-2023 Monday 04-12-2023 Monday
30-05-2023 Tuesday 05-12-2023 Tuesday
31-05-2023 Wednesday Wednesday
06-12-2023
07-12-2023 Thursday
01-06-2023 - Friday
£ 08-12-2023
to o 09-12-2023 Saturday
g 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas
30-06-2023 &
29-07-2023 Saturday Moharram 01-01-2024 to 10-01- Mon-Wed =
2024 = §
E3-
A 25-01-2024 Thursday Mohd. Hazrat Ali’s
X B’day
31-08-2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
08-03-2024 Friday Mahashivratri

07-09-2023 Thursday Janamasthami 09-03-2024 Saturday "

08-09-2023 Friday

09-09-2023 Saturda 11-03-2024 Monday
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14-09-2023 Thursday a| & 16-03-2024 Saturda

15-09-2023 Friday =

16-09-2023 Saturday 24" & 25" March Sun-Mon Holi

2024 S

17-09-2023 Sunday 29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday

28-09-2023 Thursday I1d-E-Milad-Un 30-03-2024 Saturday P.T.M
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Secretary
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